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TV 1881 Bierstadt
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
1.1 Friese, Matthias 4 4 2:1 3:1 5:2
1.2 Vogel, Stephan 8 8 5:3 4:2 9:5
1.3 Sandor, Christopher 1 1 1:0 0:1 1:1
1.4 Schwarz, Marcel 11 11 3:4 2:4 2:0 2:2 9:10
1.5 Hoffmann, Rainer 11 11 1:2 2:1 6:1 3:2 12:6
1.6 Schneider, Markus 10 10 1:0 1:0 4:1 5:0 3:0 14:1
2.1 Lell, Uwe-Georg 2 2 1:1 0:1 1:2
2.2 Silbereisen, Wilfried 2 2 2:0 2:0
2.3 Löcher, Jens 6 6 1:1 1:1 1:0 3:0 6:2
2.4 Eis, Gerd 4 4 0:1 0:1 3:0 1:0 4:2
2.5 Niewersch, Matthias 1 1 1:0 1:0
3.1 Arasimavicius, Iris (WES) 1 1 0:1 0:1 0:2
3.2 Czichos, Peter 2 2 1:0 0:1 1:1
3.3 Krommer, Peter 1 1 0:1 0:1
3.4 Albert, Axel 1 1 1:0 1:0
3.5 Holzmann, Andreas 1 1 1:0 1:0 2:0
4.1 Grabowski, Jacek 4 4 4:0 3:0 7:0
4.2 Bogiatzoudis, Bogkntan 2 2 1:1 1:1

Einzel 76:36
Hoffmann, Rainer / Schneider, Markus 8 6:2
Friese, Matthias / Vogel, Stephan 4 4:0
Schwarz, Marcel / Vogel, Stephan 3 2:1
Eis, Gerd / Löcher, Jens 2 2:0
Czichos, Peter / Schwarz, Marcel 2 1:1
Grabowski, Jacek / Schneider, Markus 1 1:0
Grabowski, Jacek / Vogel, Stephan 1 1:0
Bogiatzoudis, Bogkntan / Grabowski, Jacek 1 1:0
Eis, Gerd / Hoffmann, Rainer 1 1:0
Lell, Uwe-Georg / Löcher, Jens 1 1:0
Schneider, Markus / Silbereisen, Wilfried 1 1:0
Bogiatzoudis, Bogkntan / Silbereisen, Wilfried 1 1:0
Hoffmann, Rainer / Löcher, Jens 1 1:0
Löcher, Jens / Niewersch, Matthias 1 1:0
Sandor, Christopher / Schwarz, Marcel 1 1:0
Holzmann, Andreas / Schwarz, Marcel 1 1:0
Albert, Axel / Schwarz, Marcel 1 1:0
Grabowski, Jacek / Hoffmann, Rainer 1 0:1
Eis, Gerd / Schwarz, Marcel 1 0:1
Arasimavicius, Iris / Krommer, Peter 1 0:1
Lell, Uwe-Georg / Schwarz, Marcel 1 0:1
Löcher, Jens / Schwarz, Marcel 1 0:1

Doppel 27:9
Gesamt 103:45

SV 1934 Hallgarten
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
1.1 Holderrieth, Marius 11 11 9:2 10:1 19:3
1.2 Fahnemann, Peter 11 11 8:3 7:3 15:6
1.3 Schimek, Lars 2 2 1:1 0:2 1:3
1.4 Krummeich, Erik 11 11 0:2 2:0 2:5 5:4 9:11
1.5 Liebhardt, Michael-Benjamin 11 11 6:4 5:3 1:0 0:1 12:8
1.6 Engelmann, Thomas 11 11 2:1 3:1 5:2 10:4
3.3 Börner, Nepomuk (SBE) 9 9 2:4 4:2 6:6
3.4 Kremer, Helmut 1 1 0:1 0:1
3.6 Nitze, Daniel 1 1 1:0 1:0
3.7 Nitze, Jannik 2 2 1:1 0:1 1:2
4.11 Haque, Mathias 1 1 1:0 1:0
4.20 Zott, Heinz 1 1 0:1 0:1

Einzel 75:45
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SV 1934 Hallgarten
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt

Fahnemann, Peter / Liebhardt, Michael-
Benjamin

10 6:4

Holderrieth, Marius / Krummeich, Erik 9 10:2
Börner, Nepomuk / Engelmann, Thomas 8 7:1
Engelmann, Thomas / Schimek, Lars 1 1:0
Fahnemann, Peter / Holderrieth, Marius 1 1:0
Holderrieth, Marius / Schimek, Lars 1 1:0
Engelmann, Thomas / Kremer, Helmut 1 0:1
Engelmann, Thomas / Zott, Heinz 1 0:1
Krummeich, Erik / Nitze, Daniel 1 0:1
Krummeich, Erik / Nitze, Jannik 1 0:1
Börner, Nepomuk / Nitze, Jannik 1 0:1
Haque, Mathias / Liebhardt, Michael-Benjamin 1 0:1

Doppel 26:13
Gesamt 101:58

TG 1899 Oberjosbach III
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
3.1 Voßbeck, Peter 10 10 8:2 6:4 14:6
3.2 Salize, Norbert 9 9 2:7 5:4 7:11
3.3 Gäb, Wolfgang 4 4 0:1 1:1 0:2 0:2 1:6
3.4 Majorova, Viktorija (WES) 0
3.5 Sokolova, Alexandra (WES) 0
3.6 Leese, Heiko 10 10 0:2 1:1 6:1 8:0 15:4
3.7 Koch, Sandor (JES) 2 2 2:0 2:0 4:0
3.8 Niermeyer, Matthias 4 4 2:2 1:2 3:4
3.9 Baebenroth, Finn (JES) 5 5 2:0 1:1 3:0 3:0 9:1
3.10 Katlun, Philipp 4 4 1:1 0:1 0:1 2:0 3:3
3.11 Fischer, Niklas (SBE) 10 10 1:1 6:1 4:0 11:2
4.2 Zumdick, Cai 2 2 1:0 2:0 3:0
4.4 Kretschmer, Olaf 2 2 1:0 0:1 1:1
4.5 Ranft, Armin 2 2 0:2 1:0 1:2
4.7 Horlebein, Markus 2 2 0:2 1:0 1:2
5.10 Kübast, Dagmar (WES) 1 1 0:1 0:1
5.15 Schnitzler, Clemens 1 1 0:1 0:1
5.19 Nürnberg, Bernd 1 1 0:1 0:1
5.26 Locke, Anette (WES) 2 2 0:1 0:2 0:3
5.33 Nürnberg, Heike (WES) 1 1 0:1 0:1

Einzel 73:49
Leese, Heiko / Voßbeck, Peter 9 10:3
Fischer, Niklas / Katlun, Philipp 3 2:1
Fischer, Niklas / Salize, Norbert 3 1:2
Fischer, Niklas / Gäb, Wolfgang 2 1:1
Baebenroth, Finn / Salize, Norbert 2 0:2
Baebenroth, Finn / Fischer, Niklas 2 0:2
Niermeyer, Matthias / Voßbeck, Peter 1 1:0
Ranft, Armin / Zumdick, Cai 1 1:0
Baebenroth, Finn / Niermeyer, Matthias 1 1:0
Kretschmer, Olaf / Salize, Norbert 1 1:0
Gäb, Wolfgang / Leese, Heiko 1 1:0
Niermeyer, Matthias / Zumdick, Cai 1 0:1
Katlun, Philipp / Koch, Sandor 1 0:1
Koch, Sandor / Salize, Norbert 1 0:1
Kübast, Dagmar / Locke, Anette 1 0:1
Horlebein, Markus / Locke, Anette 1 0:1
Nürnberg, Bernd / Schnitzler, Clemens 1 0:1
Gäb, Wolfgang / Nürnberg, Heike 1 0:1
Ranft, Armin / Salize, Norbert 1 0:1
Horlebein, Markus / Kretschmer, Olaf 1 0:1
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TG 1899 Oberjosbach III
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt

Niermeyer, Matthias / Salize, Norbert 1 0:1
Doppel 19:21
Gesamt 92:70

TTC Walsdorf 1957
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
1.1 Krüger, Jens 12 12 8:3 9:3 17:6
1.2 Meuth, Daniel 2 2 1:1 0:1 1:2
1.3 Kexel, Ludwig 11 11 5:5 1:6 0:1 6:12
1.4 Keuchel, Uwe 9 9 2:2 7:2 9:4
1.5 Quernheim, Matthias 9 9 2:7 4:1 6:8
1.6 Teichert, Andreas 12 12 2:2 2:0 1:1 7:1 12:4
2.1 Dr. Menner, Andreas 11 11 7:2 3:2 10:4
2.3 Hatzmann, Peter 2 2 0:1 1:0 0:1 1:0 2:2
2.4 Maurer, Achim 2 2 0:2 0:1 0:3
3.6 Belke, Birgit (WES) 1 1 1:0 1:0
3.7 Reuter, Hans-Werner 1 1 0:1 0:1 0:2

Einzel 64:47
Keuchel, Uwe / Teichert, Andreas 9 7:2
Krüger, Jens / Quernheim, Matthias 9 8:4
Dr. Menner, Andreas / Kexel, Ludwig 8 3:5
Kexel, Ludwig / Krüger, Jens 2 2:1
Hatzmann, Peter / Maurer, Achim 1 1:0
Dr. Menner, Andreas / Teichert, Andreas 1 1:0
Reuter, Hans-Werner / Teichert, Andreas 1 1:0
Belke, Birgit / Dr. Menner, Andreas 1 1:0
Dr. Menner, Andreas / Meuth, Daniel 1 1:0
Kexel, Ludwig / Meuth, Daniel 1 1:0
Hatzmann, Peter / Teichert, Andreas 1 0:1
Krüger, Jens / Maurer, Achim 1 0:1

Doppel 26:14
Gesamt 90:61

TG 1890 Naurod
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
1.1 Albrecht, Jens 9 9 2:7 5:4 7:11
1.2 Hansetz, Andreas 4 4 1:3 1:1 2:4
1.3 Zeiträger, Tobias 12 12 3:5 6:1 2:0 3:1 14:7
1.4 Hiltl, Georg 9 9 1:1 1:1 6:0 4:3 12:5
1.5 Kreyenfeld, Jens 12 12 0:1 0:1 6:3 4:1 1:0 2:0 13:6
1.6 Buchwaldt, Martin 8 8 1:1 2:0 0:2 4:2 7:5
2.1 Stern, Horst-Jörg 9 9 0:1 3:3 2:3 5:7
2.5 Merke, Johannes 1 1 0:1 0:1
2.6 Renker, Tim 3 3 0:1 1:1 1:0 2:2
3.1 Damm, Lennart 4 4 1:2 0:1 1:3
3.5 Kutschera, Thomas 1 1 0:1 0:1

Einzel 63:52
Hiltl, Georg / Zeiträger, Tobias 7 5:3
Buchwaldt, Martin / Kreyenfeld, Jens 4 2:2
Hansetz, Andreas / Stern, Horst-Jörg 3 1:2
Hiltl, Georg / Kreyenfeld, Jens 2 2:0
Kreyenfeld, Jens / Zeiträger, Tobias 2 1:1
Albrecht, Jens / Stern, Horst-Jörg 2 1:1
Kreyenfeld, Jens / Stern, Horst-Jörg 2 0:2
Albrecht, Jens / Kreyenfeld, Jens 2 0:2
Albrecht, Jens / Damm, Lennart 2 0:2
Renker, Tim / Zeiträger, Tobias 1 1:0
Buchwaldt, Martin / Stern, Horst-Jörg 1 1:0
Buchwaldt, Martin / Damm, Lennart 1 1:0
Buchwaldt, Martin / Renker, Tim 1 1:0
Albrecht, Jens / Zeiträger, Tobias 1 1:0
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TG 1890 Naurod
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt

Albrecht, Jens / Merke, Johannes 1 0:1
Albrecht, Jens / Buchwaldt, Martin 1 0:1
Kutschera, Thomas / Stern, Horst-Jörg 1 0:1
Damm, Lennart / Renker, Tim 1 0:1
Hansetz, Andreas / Zeiträger, Tobias 1 0:1

Doppel 17:20
Gesamt 80:72

TV 1846 Erbenheim
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
1.1 Toprak, Yusuf 12 12 9:2 9:3 18:5
1.2 Krag, Alexander 12 12 4:8 3:5 7:13
1.3 Schlambor-Kern, Yvonne (WES) 0
1.4 Yilmaz, Tuncay 11 11 3:4 7:4 10:8
1.5 Steigerwald, Marco 11 11 4:7 2:4 6:11
1.6 Renkhoff, Joachim 12 12 1:1 0:2 2:1 7:3 10:7
1.7 Christmann, Mathias 10 10 4:6 1:3 5:9
2.2 Haupt, Thomas 2 2 1:1 1:1
2.6 Fradkin, Leonid 1 1 0:1 1:0 1:1
2.7 Schulz, Patrick 1 1 0:1 0:1 0:2

Einzel 58:57
Toprak, Yusuf / Yilmaz, Tuncay 11 13:1
Renkhoff, Joachim / Steigerwald, Marco 11 6:5
Christmann, Mathias / Krag, Alexander 10 3:7
Fradkin, Leonid / Renkhoff, Joachim 1 1:0
Haupt, Thomas / Toprak, Yusuf 1 0:1
Haupt, Thomas / Krag, Alexander 1 0:1
Krag, Alexander / Schulz, Patrick 1 0:1

Doppel 23:16
Gesamt 81:73

TV 1873 Wehen II
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
2.1 Wiesner, Frank (SPV) 10 10 4:6 9:1 13:7
2.2 Schwarzkopf, Rüdiger 12 12 2:9 5:7 7:16
2.3 Kirsch, Till 2 2 0:2 0:2 0:4
2.4 Eichmann, Jürgen 10 10 0:2 1:0 6:2 7:1 14:5
2.5 Kissel, Roland 12 12 8:3 8:3 16:6
2.6 Schuster, Holger 12 12 0:2 0:1 3:3 5:5 8:11
2.7 Gossel, Armin 11 11 7:3 1:2 8:5
2.8 Yildiz, Coskun 0
2.9 Pählich, Alexander 0
2.10 Leneke, Marius 0
2.11 Kraft, Manuel 1 1 0:1 0:1
2.12 May, Ingo 0
2.15 Schuster, Tobias (JES) 1 1 0:1 0:1
2.17 Zander, Tim (JES) 1 1 0:1 0:1

Einzel 66:57
Kissel, Roland / Wiesner, Frank 10 10:1
Eichmann, Jürgen / Schuster, Holger 9 5:4
Gossel, Armin / Schwarzkopf, Rüdiger 9 0:9
Kirsch, Till / Schuster, Holger 1 0:1
Gossel, Armin / Schuster, Holger 1 0:1
Gossel, Armin / Kissel, Roland 1 0:1
Schuster, Holger / Schuster, Tobias 1 0:1
Schwarzkopf, Rüdiger / Zander, Tim 1 0:1
Kissel, Roland / Schwarzkopf, Rüdiger 1 0:1
Kirsch, Till / Schwarzkopf, Rüdiger 1 0:1
Eichmann, Jürgen / Kraft, Manuel 1 0:1

Doppel 15:22
Gesamt 81:79
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TTV Eibingen 1960 II
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
2.1 Roch, Jens 12 12 4:8 7:5 11:13
2.2 Kadhim, Armin 12 12 5:7 4:7 9:14
2.3 Breckheimer, Ulrich 10 10 4:6 2:8 6:14
2.4 Petry, Norbert 0
2.5 Cortese, Gerwin 12 12 6:5 3:7 9:12
2.6 Höhn, Hans 10 10 0:2 4:0 5:3 9:5
3.1 Travers, Michael 9 9 3:4 4:1 7:5
3.3 Feid, Florian 5 4 1:2 1:1 2:3
3.4 Hamouichi, Moustafa 1 1 1:0 1:0
3.8 Jäck, Hans-Walter 2 2 0:2 0:2

Einzel 54:68
Kadhim, Armin / Roch, Jens 9 5:6
Breckheimer, Ulrich / Höhn, Hans 7 0:7
Cortese, Gerwin / Roch, Jens 3 3:1
Cortese, Gerwin / Travers, Michael 3 1:2
Kadhim, Armin / Travers, Michael 3 0:4
Cortese, Gerwin / Jäck, Hans-Walter 2 1:1
Feid, Florian / Travers, Michael 2 1:1
Cortese, Gerwin / Feid, Florian 2 0:2
Cortese, Gerwin / Höhn, Hans 2 0:2
Höhn, Hans / Travers, Michael 1 0:1
Breckheimer, Ulrich / Hamouichi, Moustafa 1 0:1
Breckheimer, Ulrich / Feid, Florian 1 0:1

Doppel 11:29
Gesamt 65:97

TuS Et. Wiesbaden 1846
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
1.1 Henes, Dominik 9 9 2:7 5:4 7:11
1.2 Aksu, Hanna 12 12 3:9 6:5 9:14
1.3 Schopf, Marek 4 4 2:2 4:0 6:2
1.4 Ginzel, Tilman 11 11 0:2 0:2 3:4 5:3 8:11
1.5 Knott, Marcel 6 6 0:1 1:0 2:0 1:1 1:1 1:2 6:5
1.6 Dr. Schwenk, Norbert 4 4 0:2 1:1 1:0 2:0 4:3
1.7 Kale, Samet 9 9 1:2 2:0 2:4 3:1 8:7
1.8 Hemicker, Lorenz 5 5 0:2 1:0 0:1 2:1 3:4
2.1 Dogan, Furkan 5 5 0:1 0:1 3:0 1:1 4:3
2.3 Przybylski, Alexander 3 3 1:0 0:1 0:2 1:0 2:3
2.6 Heinze, Matthias 2 2 2:0 2:0
3.4 Schäfer, Stephan 1 1 0:1 0:1
5.9 Leber, Jonas 1 1 0:1 0:1

Einzel 59:65
Ginzel, Tilman / Henes, Dominik 5 2:3
Aksu, Hanna / Henes, Dominik 4 0:5
Aksu, Hanna / Schopf, Marek 3 3:1
Dr. Schwenk, Norbert / Kale, Samet 3 2:1
Aksu, Hanna / Dogan, Furkan 2 2:0
Dogan, Furkan / Knott, Marcel 2 1:1
Heinze, Matthias / Hemicker, Lorenz 2 1:1
Ginzel, Tilman / Przybylski, Alexander 2 0:2
Kale, Samet / Knott, Marcel 2 0:2
Aksu, Hanna / Knott, Marcel 1 1:0
Aksu, Hanna / Kale, Samet 1 1:0
Dr. Schwenk, Norbert / Hemicker, Lorenz 1 1:0
Hemicker, Lorenz / Kale, Samet 1 1:0
Aksu, Hanna / Ginzel, Tilman 1 1:1
Kale, Samet / Przybylski, Alexander 1 0:1
Dogan, Furkan / Hemicker, Lorenz 1 0:1
Leber, Jonas / Schäfer, Stephan 1 0:1
Ginzel, Tilman / Schopf, Marek 1 0:1
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TuS Et. Wiesbaden 1846
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt

Ginzel, Tilman / Knott, Marcel 1 0:1
Ginzel, Tilman / Kale, Samet 1 0:1

Doppel 16:23
Gesamt 75:88

TuS 1926 Hahn
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
1.1 Mülder, Uwe 12 12 5:7 10:2 15:9
1.2 Baldering, Marc 11 11 6:5 7:4 13:9
1.3 Georg, Horst 12 12 0:1 1:0 5:6 5:6 11:13
1.4 Rössler, Thomas 4 4 1:3 0:4 1:7
1.5 Neumann, Frank 6 6 2:4 2:4 4:8
1.6 Obermahr, Andreas 11 11 0:3 1:2 1:6 2:6 4:17
1.7 Feix, Udo 9 9 2:6 1:3 3:9
2.1 Petri, Axel 3 3 2:1 2:1 4:2
2.2 Wölfel, Rene 2 2 0:2 1:1 1:3
2.5 Fleischer-Brachmann, Helmut 1 1 0:1 0:1
2.6 Gehrig, Christian 1 1 0:1 0:1

Einzel 56:79
Georg, Horst / Mülder, Uwe 12 11:4
Feix, Udo / Obermahr, Andreas 8 3:5
Baldering, Marc / Neumann, Frank 5 3:2
Baldering, Marc / Rössler, Thomas 3 3:0
Obermahr, Andreas / Petri, Axel 3 2:1
Baldering, Marc / Wölfel, Rene 2 0:2
Neumann, Frank / Rössler, Thomas 1 1:0
Feix, Udo / Fleischer-Brachmann, Helmut 1 0:1
Baldering, Marc / Gehrig, Christian 1 0:1

Doppel 23:16
Gesamt 79:95

TTC 1953 Lorchhausen II
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
2.1 Thewes, Markus 8 8 2:6 5:3 7:9
2.2 Pohl, Detlev 9 9 5:4 7:2 12:6
2.3 Wingefeld, Nils 7 7 1:3 3:1 2:1 2:1 8:6
2.4 Herrmann, Kai 11 11 2:1 1:2 4:4 4:4 11:11
2.5 Weiler, Thomas 2 2 0:2 1:1 1:3
2.6 Kröger, Viktor 0
2.7 Ziesen, Steffen 0
2.8 Breitbach, Markus 11 11 2:6 2:6 1:0 3:0 8:12
2.9 Schneider, Jürgen 7 7 0:1 0:1 0:6 1:4 1:12
3.2 Hoffmann, Anja (WES) 4 4 1:0 0:1 2:0 2:0 5:1
3.3 Golowacz, Ronnie 3 3 0:1 0:1 0:1 1:1 1:4
3.4 Dr. Ott, Matthias 2 2 0:1 1:1 1:2
3.5 Breitscheidt, Peter 2 2 1:1 1:0 2:1
4.3 Hoffmann, Jasmin (WES) 3 3 0:2 0:1 0:3
4.7 Nentwig, Wolfgang 1 1 0:1 0:1
4.10 Nies, Lothar 1 1 0:1 1:0 1:1
4.11 Breitbach, Jan (SBE) 1 1 0:1 1:0 1:1

Einzel 59:73
Herrmann, Kai / Pohl, Detlev 6 5:3
Thewes, Markus / Wingefeld, Nils 5 4:3
Breitbach, Markus / Schneider, Jürgen 4 2:2
Breitbach, Markus / Hoffmann, Anja 2 1:1
Breitbach, Markus / Weiler, Thomas 2 1:1
Pohl, Detlev / Thewes, Markus 2 1:2
Breitbach, Markus / Golowacz, Ronnie 2 0:2
Pohl, Detlev / Wingefeld, Nils 1 1:0
Breitscheidt, Peter / Herrmann, Kai 1 1:0
Breitbach, Markus / Nies, Lothar 1 1:0
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TTC 1953 Lorchhausen II
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt

Herrmann, Kai / Thewes, Markus 1 1:0
Herrmann, Kai / Hoffmann, Anja 1 1:0
Hoffmann, Anja / Wingefeld, Nils 1 1:0
Hoffmann, Jasmin / Schneider, Jürgen 1 0:1
Dr. Ott, Matthias / Schneider, Jürgen 1 0:1
Dr. Ott, Matthias / Hoffmann, Jasmin 1 0:1
Golowacz, Ronnie / Herrmann, Kai 1 0:1
Breitbach, Jan / Herrmann, Kai 1 0:1
Breitscheidt, Peter / Schneider, Jürgen 1 0:1
Hoffmann, Jasmin / Nentwig, Wolfgang 1 0:1

Doppel 20:21
Gesamt 79:94

TV Esch 1893
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
1.1 Engel, Horst 12 12 5:7 7:5 12:12
1.2 Kromer, Michael 12 12 2:10 1:10 3:20
1.3 Grußbach, Jürgen 12 12 4:6 8:4 12:10
1.4 Friede, Georg 0
1.5 Diehl, Oliver 12 12 5:7 4:5 9:12
1.6 Ries, Sascha 0
1.7 Grußbach, Jörg 12 12 1:5 6:6 7:11
2.1 Engel, Bernd 2 2 0:2 0:1 0:3
2.3 Arenz, Hans-Peter 10 10 1:9 1:4 2:13

Einzel 45:81
Diehl, Oliver / Grußbach, Jürgen 12 10:7
Grußbach, Jörg / Kromer, Michael 12 5:7
Arenz, Hans-Peter / Engel, Horst 10 2:8
Engel, Bernd / Engel, Horst 2 0:2

Doppel 17:24
Gesamt 62:105

TuS 1883 Nordenstadt IV
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt
4.1 Lauer, Robin 10 10 2:7 3:7 5:14
4.2 Eckhardt, Till 10 10 4:6 5:2 9:8
4.3 Grundstein, Dirk 1 1 0:1 0:1 0:2
4.4 Schneider, Guido 8 8 0:2 1:1 2:2 3:3 6:8
4.5 Gundert, Sascha 6 6 1:4 1:3 2:7
4.6 de Groot, Peter 1 1 0:1 0:1 0:2
4.7 Körber, Christian 0
4.8 Lichtner, Dominik 5 4 1:0 0:1 1:2 1:0 3:3
4.9 Kaplan, Benjamin (JES) 4 4 1:1 1:1 0:1 2:0 4:3
4.10 Veldenz, Ivo 0
4.11 Faßbender, Stefan 8 8 0:1 0:2 0:1 1:1 1:4 2:9
5.1 Metz, Mathias 3 3 0:1 1:0 0:2 1:3
5.3 Junge, Klaus-Peter 2 2 0:1 0:1 0:2
5.4 Pavic, Ivica 8 8 1:0 1:5 0:2 2:7
5.7 Grundstein, Carina (WES) 5 5 0:4 1:1 1:5
6.1 Rösner, Sebastian 1 1 0:1 0:1
6.2 Klein, David 1 1 1:0 0:1 1:1

Einzel 36:75
Eckhardt, Till / Lauer, Robin 5 4:2
Faßbender, Stefan / Grundstein, Carina 4 1:3
Lauer, Robin / Pavic, Ivica 3 1:2
Lauer, Robin / Schneider, Guido 2 3:0
Kaplan, Benjamin / Lichtner, Dominik 2 1:1
Pavic, Ivica / Schneider, Guido 2 1:1
Eckhardt, Till / Gundert, Sascha 2 0:2
Gundert, Sascha / Schneider, Guido 2 0:2
Faßbender, Stefan / Metz, Mathias 1 1:0
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TuS 1883 Nordenstadt IV
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1 2 3 4 5 6 gesamt

Eckhardt, Till / Schneider, Guido 1 1:0
Lichtner, Dominik / de Groot, Peter 1 0:1
Grundstein, Carina / Lichtner, Dominik 1 0:1
Lichtner, Dominik / Pavic, Ivica 1 0:1
Kaplan, Benjamin / Klein, David 1 0:1
Junge, Klaus-Peter / Kaplan, Benjamin 1 0:1
Eckhardt, Till / Metz, Mathias 1 0:1
Eckhardt, Till / Faßbender, Stefan 1 0:1
Faßbender, Stefan / Schneider, Guido 1 0:1
Junge, Klaus-Peter / Rösner, Sebastian 1 0:1
Faßbender, Stefan / Grundstein, Dirk 1 0:1
Metz, Mathias / Pavic, Ivica 1 0:1
Gundert, Sascha / Pavic, Ivica 1 0:1

Doppel 13:25
Gesamt 49:100


